
HINDOLA 2022

DARSHAN JULY -2022 DAY HINDOLA Manorath
ASHADHA VAD

5:15-5:45P 14-Jul Thursday Ekam Surangi + Silver Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 15-Jul Friday Bij Surangi + Silver Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 16-Jul Saturday Teej Surangi + Silver Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 17-Jul Sunday Chauth Surangi + Silver Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 18-Jul Monday Paancham Orange Ghata Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 19-Jul Tuesday Chhath Yellow Chundari Hndola $151
7:00-7:45P 20-Jul Wednesday Saatam Pearls / Moti Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 21-Jul Thursday Janmastami Vadhai Kesari Jardoshi Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 22-Jul Friday Nom Maroon Silk Jardoshi Hindola $151

Hindola Prarambh / Begins on Thursday, July 14th, 2022
HIndola Vijay  / Ends on Sunday, August 14th, 2022

*Due to UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTACES Hindola Manorath and Darshan Times May Defer/Change
We Encourage You To Participate In One  Or More Ways To Become A Manorathi.  Please Register  Online Or At Haveli Office

SHREEJIDWAR 
HAVELI
VAISHNAV SAMAJ OF MIDWEST
A NOT FOR PROFITORGANIZATION FED ID #36-4130487
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7:00-7:45P 23-Jul Saturday Dasham Lotus Flower Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 24-Jul Sunday Kamika Ekadashi Jasmine Flower Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 25-Jul Monday Baaras Pachrangi Laheriya Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 26-Jul Tuesday Teras Red Laheriya Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 27-Jul Wednesday Chaudas Orange Laheriya Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 28-Jul Thursday Amavasya Hariyali Amaa Green Jardoshi Hindola $251

AUGUST 2022 DAY SHRAAVAN SUD
7:00-7:45P 29-Jul Friday Ekam Chaap Na Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 30-Jul Saturday Bij Fresh Shaak Bhaji Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 31-Jul Sunday Thakurani Teej Red Chundari Hindola $251
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7:00-7:45P 1-Aug Monday Chauth Green Jardoshi Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 2-Aug Tuesday Naag Paancham Nagarvel Paan Bidi Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 3-Aug Wednesday Chhath Green Laheriya Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 4-Aug Thursday Saatam Red Jardoshi Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 5-Aug Friday Aantham Silk Flower Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 6-Aug Saturday Nom Fresh Rose Flowers  Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 7-Aug Sunday Dasham Fresh Rose Flowers  Hindola $251

Offering Pavitra to Shreeji

during "Shringar Darshan" 11am-11.30am

7:00-7:45P 8-Aug Monday Pavitra Agiyaras Pavitra  Hindola $251
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7:00-7:45P 9-Aug Tuesday Pavitra Baras Pavitra  Hindola $251
7:00-7:45P 10-Aug Wednesday Teras Red Silk Thread W/Mirror Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 11-Aug Thursday Chaudas Pink Hindola $151
7:00-7:45P 12-Aug Friday Poonam Raksha Bandhan Raksha Hindola 251

Offering Raksha to Shreeji

during "Shringar Darshan" 11:00am4: to 11:30pm

AUGUST 2022 DAY SHRAAVAN  VAD
7:00-7:45P 13-Aug Saturday Bij Dry Fruits Hindola $251
5:15-5:45P 14-Aug Sunday Teej Hindola Ends - Surangi Hindola $151
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